

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road	: Bhatgaon				
		Manoharpur Rd			
		Path to Katariga			
		(gariga) to K.			
Head		: MMUSY-NDB			
Package No		: MMUSY-NDB			
		BRRP-316			
Date of Start		: 11-06-2022			

Date of Comp.	10-12-2022				
Agency	Dinakar Kumar				
	Att PO: Manikpur				
	distt - Mathepur				
Record Entry					
① Setting out Pillars, providing & fixing of working benchmark/reference Pillars					
① Benchmark Pillars 01 nos/km	--- %/I				
① Reference Pillars 04 nos/km	--- %/I				
② clearing and grubbing Road Land	--- %/I				

Continuation

1st on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: Bhutgaon					
Head: MMUSY NOB					
PKM: MMUSY NOB					
Date of start: 11-06-2022					
Date of Comp: 10-12-2022					
Agency: Zivakem JCR					
Address: Manikpur					
District: Madhupura					

① Setting out pillars - - - - -

(i) B.M Pillars 0.1 Nos/km — 3.0 Nos

3.0 Nos @ RS 3859.05 = RS 11577.15

(ii) Reference pillars 0.1 Nos/km.

3.0 Nos @ RS 1757.87 = RS 14062.96

② Clearing and grubbing Road

Land - - - - -

Qty. vid TMB ②

1.4845 Hec @ RS 52970.33 = RS 78634.45

③ E/W in excavation for Foundation

upto 3.0m - - - - -

Qty. vid TMB P-continuation

223.58 m³ @ RS 130. =

558.69 m³ @ RS 279.09 = RS 155924.79

200199.35

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Parapet Construction - 8/2					
50 Qty vid TMBP - (7) (15)					
8.00 m ³ 12.00 m ³ 2 20.00 m ³					
20.00 m ³ @ RS 5612.70 = RS					112254.00
(14) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - 4/1					
Qty vid TMBP - (17)					
(5) For 1000m lead					
(6) 432.19 m ³ @ RS 190.36 = RS					82271.87
(11) For 1000m lead					
5 1728.763 m ³ @ RS 143.20 = RS					247588.8
(15) Construction of subgrade					
7 and Barren Shingles - 8/1					
Qty vid TMBP - (18)					
4201.89 m ³ @ RS 192.04 = RS					806930.95
(16) USB with well gated - 8/1					
8 Qty vid TMBP - (19)					
1666.94 m ³ @ RS 2380.26 = RS					3967750.60
(17) 103m m ³ - 4/1					
9 Qty vid TMBP - (19)					
149.805 m ³ @ RS 3190.80 = RS					477997.79
					RS 7596051.75
					8402982.70
Add 12% GST				(+) RS	1008357.92
Add 1% L/C				(+) RS	84029.82
				RS	9495370.44
below 0.01%				(-) RS	949.53
				RS	9494420.91
Say RS					9494420.00

Continuation

18/05/2022
JB

18/05/2022
AE

24.5.22
E